Grand Junction

Bid Recap

SOLICITATION TITLE:

Westlake Park Irrigation Pump Station Component Replacement

— COLORADO
( SOLICITATION NUMBER: IFB-5305-23-DD
OPENING DATE: 10/19/2023
OPENING TIME: 3:00:00 PM
BUYER: Dolly Daniels
Company Location gisﬁ:;j Signegi;:?:r;trrnaqctor's SmegCtEdeJli;e Bid Total Bid Additional Information
1 Dirtworks Construction LLC Grand Junction CO Yes Yes Yes $177,150.00
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

14




